HE-36 Series
Datasheet
REMO-HSE High Voltage Units
he-series-36-120w_ds_en_02.docx
Date:
2012-03
REMO-HSE Hochspannungselektronik GmbH, Straubinger Str. 28, D - 94372 Rattiszell
Tel.: +49 (0) 9964 / 6406 - 0    Fax: +49 (0) 9964 / 6406 - 20    Email: info@remo-hse.de

The performance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Model Selection Table*):
Model designation for
positive and negative
Polarity
Rated
Voltage
(kV)
Rated
Current
(mA)
Dimensions
L×B×H (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Single Output
HE-36-50k-2m
HE-36-(-50k)-2m
50 2 393×100×100 3,5
HE-36-100k-1m
HE-36-(-100k)-1m
100 1 494×100×100 5,6
HE-36-120k-1m
HE-36-(-120k)-1m
120 1 494×100×100 5,6
HE-36-150k-750
HE-36-(-150k)-750
150 0,75 580×100×100 6,5
Two Outputs
HE-36-100/40k-1m
HE-36-(-100/-40k)-1m
100/40 1 589×100×100 5,7
HE-36-100/40k-1m
HE-36-(-100/-40k)-1m
(customized design)
100/40 1 724×100×100 5,7
HE-36-120/110k-1m
HE-36-(-120/-110k)-1m
120/110 1 494×100×100 5,7
Single Output, T80
HE-36-100k-500-T80
HE-36-(-100k)-500-T80
100 0,5 500,  ø 72 2,5
*) Further models are available on request.
HE-36 Series
Datasheet
REMO-HSE High Voltage Units
he-series-36-120w_ds_en_02.docx
Date:
2012-03
REMO-HSE Hochspannungselektronik GmbH, Straubinger Str. 28, D - 94372 Rattiszell
Tel.: +49 (0) 9964 / 6406 - 0    Fax: +49 (0) 9964 / 6406 - 20    Email: info@remo-hse.de
Page
 5 / 8
The performance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Mechanical Drawings: HE-36 Series with a single output
HE-36-50k-2m / HE-36-(-50k)-2m: Dimensions: +/- 1,0mm
HE-36-100k-1m / HE-36-(-100k)-1m / HE-36-120k-1m / HE-36-(-120k)-1m:  Dimensions: +/- 1,0mm
HE-36 Series
Datasheet
REMO-HSE High Voltage Units
he-series-36-120w_ds_en_02.docx
Date:
2012-03
REMO-HSE Hochspannungselektronik GmbH, Straubinger Str. 28, D - 94372 Rattiszell
Tel.: +49 (0) 9964 / 6406 - 0    Fax: +49 (0) 9964 / 6406 - 20    Email: info@remo-hse.de
Page
 6 / 8
The performance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Mechanical Drawings: HE-36 Series with a single output
HE-36-150k-750 / HE-36-(-150k)-750: Dimensions: +/- 1,0mm
HE-36-100k-500-T80 / HE-36-(-100k)-500-T80:  Dimensions: +/- 1,0mm
HE-36 Series